
10/20/2024 1Firelands Peacemakers - 2024/10/19 Shooter Scores Details by Time

Shooter Final

Time# Alias TotalSmBPMRaw

Saloon

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Livery

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Mercantile

TotalSmBPMRaw

Boot Hill

TotalSmBPMRaw

Marshalls Office

Cat

Cripple Creek Kid1 27.37 27.370 0 0 00 28.50 28.500 0 0 00 33.51 33.510 0 0 00 30.14 30.140 0 0 00 24.85 24.850 0 0 00SGF 181.48

Swiss2 25.23 30.231 0 0 00 23.08 28.081 0 0 00 26.18 26.180 0 0 00 26.21 31.211 0 0 00 20.78 25.781 0 0 00GF 187.09

Thunder Creek Kid3 32.90 32.900 0 0 00 33.31 33.310 0 0 00 33.13 33.130 0 0 00 31.25 36.251 0 0 00 27.42 27.420 0 0 00S 202.05

Yippy Yiyo Kiyay4 29.96 29.960 0 0 00 26.58 26.580 0 0 00 27.71 27.710 0 0 00 27.89 37.890 1 0 00 35.78 45.782 0 0 00CB 204.97

La Porte Lefty5 34.95 34.950 0 0 00 30.38 40.382 0 0 00 31.96 31.960 0 0 00 29.16 29.160 0 0 00 27.70 27.700 0 0 00D 209.53

Harry Yount6 35.62 35.620 0 0 00 38.45 38.450 0 0 00 34.47 34.470 0 0 00 33.41 33.410 0 0 00 31.26 31.260 0 0 00SD 211.12

Laramie Leadslinger7 31.74 36.741 0 0 00 31.10 31.100 0 0 00 32.85 37.851 0 0 00 32.91 37.911 0 0 00 26.96 26.960 0 0 00ES 213.31

Kid Kcid8 27.70 27.700 0 0 00 31.66 61.662 1 1 00 30.84 30.840 0 0 00 26.61 26.610 0 0 00 26.86 31.861 0 0 00S 221.91

Lenny James9 44.41 59.413 0 0 00 33.87 43.872 0 0 00 27.08 27.080 0 0 00 27.23 32.231 0 0 00 22.94 22.940 0 0 00SFC 229.47

Boonie Young10 33.16 33.160 0 0 00 30.69 30.690 0 0 00 32.18 47.183 0 0 00 30.54 40.542 0 0 00 27.74 32.741 0 0 00PRGF 233.24

Campcreek Skiner11 43.21 43.210 0 0 00 37.54 37.540 0 0 00 38.00 38.000 0 0 00 36.58 36.580 0 0 00 35.03 35.030 0 0 00CB 235.92

Deathwind12 38.00 43.001 0 0 00 38.20 38.200 0 0 00 35.27 40.271 0 0 00 34.66 39.661 0 0 00 36.90 41.901 0 0 00CB 245.95

Cattledog13 42.89 42.890 0 0 00 45.53 45.530 0 0 00 43.17 48.171 0 0 00 42.40 42.400 0 0 00 39.48 39.480 0 0 00S 265.69

Last Gun14 41.48 41.480 0 0 00 41.97 41.970 0 0 00 46.60 46.600 0 0 00 37.83 37.830 0 0 00 40.11 50.112 0 0 00ER 271.27

Rye Miles15 35.90 35.900 0 0 00 34.40 34.400 0 0 00 36.37 36.370 0 0 00 49.41 69.414 0 0 00 31.91 36.911 0 0 00CB 273.69

Borax Bill16 55.53 55.530 0 0 00 52.37 52.370 0 0 00 42.62 42.620 0 0 00 55.08 65.080 1 0 00 36.97 36.970 0 0 00SS 299.26

Grafton Guns17 55.37 65.372 0 0 00 51.89 51.890 0 0 00 59.59 64.591 0 0 00 48.75 48.750 0 0 00 48.08 48.080 0 0 00GF 341.23

Garland Ratz18 49.09 59.092 0 0 00 52.48 57.481 0 0 00 74.79 74.790 0 0 00 72.01 87.011 1 0 00 48.02 48.020 0 0 00CB 376.92

JW Buckshot19 50.05 60.050 1 0 00 57.13 57.130 0 0 00 62.43 77.431 1 0 00 48.24 48.240 0 0 00 56.61 56.610 0 0 00CB 378.84

Peachy20 60.37 65.371 0 0 00 62.18 77.181 1 0 00 65.19 110.199 0 0 00 61.71 76.713 0 0 00 72.90 72.900 0 0 00GD 486.72



10/20/2024 2Firelands Peacemakers - 2024/10/19 Shooter Scores Details by Time

Shooter Final

Time# Alias TotalSmBPMRaw

Open Range

TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRawCat

Cripple Creek Kid1 32.11 37.111 0 0 00SGF 181.48

Swiss2 30.61 45.613 0 0 00GF 187.09

Thunder Creek Kid3 34.04 39.041 0 0 00S 202.05

Yippy Yiyo Kiyay4 32.05 37.051 0 0 00CB 204.97

La Porte Lefty5 35.38 45.382 0 0 00D 209.53

Harry Yount6 37.91 37.910 0 0 00SD 211.12

Laramie Leadslinger7 37.75 42.751 0 0 00ES 213.31

Kid Kcid8 33.24 43.242 0 0 00S 221.91

Lenny James9 33.94 43.942 0 0 00SFC 229.47

Boonie Young10 38.93 48.932 0 0 00PRGF 233.24

Campcreek Skiner11 45.56 45.560 0 0 00CB 235.92

Deathwind12 42.92 42.920 0 0 00CB 245.95

Cattledog13 42.22 47.221 0 0 00S 265.69

Last Gun14 53.28 53.280 0 0 00ER 271.27

Rye Miles15 45.70 60.703 0 0 00CB 273.69

Borax Bill16 46.69 46.690 0 0 00SS 299.26

Grafton Guns17 52.55 62.552 0 0 00GF 341.23

Garland Ratz18 50.53 50.530 0 0 00CB 376.92

JW Buckshot19 69.38 79.382 0 0 00CB 378.84

Peachy20 74.37 84.372 0 0 00GD 486.72



10/20/2024 3Firelands Peacemakers - 2024/10/19 Shooter Scores Details by Time

Shooter Final

Time# Alias TotalSmBPMRaw

Saloon

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Livery

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Mercantile

TotalSmBPMRaw

Boot Hill

TotalSmBPMRaw

Marshalls Office

Cat

John Lee 35.75 40.751 0 0 00 34.45 64.456 0 0 00 33.71 33.710 0 0 00 34.71 59.715 0 0 00 31.83 66.835 1 0 00D DNF



10/20/2024 4Firelands Peacemakers - 2024/10/19 Shooter Scores Details by Time

Shooter Final

Time# Alias TotalSmBPMRaw

Open Range

TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRawCat

John Lee 0.00 999.000 0 0 00D DNF


